

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27538/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2008 in WP No.43736/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S FAINEE REAL ESTATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

With S.L.P. (C) No.27184 of 2009  
(Office report for direction)

Date: 11/12/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.  
Mr. Atin S.Rastogi, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kant Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Christmas Holidays.

[ Meera Hemant ]  
AR-cum-PS

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master