

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27538/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2008 in WP
No.43736/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S FAINEE REAL ESTATE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 27184 of 2009
(Office Report for direction)

Date: 29/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Mr. Attin Rastogi,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kant Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The amount deposited by the petitioner be kept in
a fixed deposit for a period of one year in a
Nationalised Bank and it may be renewed from time to
time.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER